
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.
44
98

212
33
99
11
3

70
46

9
2

999
27
96
10
95
17
35
36
53
52
40
76

7
82

717
4

48
14

1
77
15

Jezdec
Sandro ZELLER
Václav ŠAFÁŘ
Paolo BRAJNIK
Philipp REGENSPERGER
Andrea COLA
Kurt BÖHLEN
Marcel TOBLER
Josef HALWACHS
János MAGYAR
Manfred LANG
Urs RÜTTIMANN
Attila PÉNZES
Tamás RÓNAI
Bartolomiej MIRECKI
Luca IANNACCONE
Tom BECKHÄUSER
Vladimír NETUŠIL
Thomas AREGGER
Tomáš CHABR
Róbert HEFLER
Tomáš KORENÝ
Norbert Dr. GROER
Roland STERN
Lászlo TURÁK
Florian MÜNGER
Stephan GLASER
Stefan FÜRTBAUER
Martin LENGYEL
Michael GROSSE-ASCHHOFF
Patrik SCHOBER
Zsolt BALOGH
Felix GROSSE-ASCHHOFF

Nat.
CHE
CZE
ITA
GER
ITA
CHE
CHE
AUT
HUN
AUT
CHE
HUN
HUN
POL
ITA
CZE
CZE
CHE
CZE
HUN
CZE
AUT
HUN
HUN
CHE
CHE
AUT
HUN
GER
SVK
HUN
GER

Car
Dallara 306 Volkswagen

Dallara Opel F 308

Dallara 308 Volkswagen

Dallara 305 Opel

Dallara 312 Mercedes

Dallara 309 Volkswagen

Dallara 308 Mercedes

Dallara 308 Opel Spiess

Formula Master

Dallara 305 Opel Spiess

Dallara 306 Mercedes

Dallara F397

Tatuus FR 2.0

Formula Renault

Dallara 306 Volkswagen

Tatuus F4 T014

Formula Renault

Tatuus FR 2.0

Tatuus FR 2.0

Tatuus FR 2.0

Tatuus 014TAbart

Tatuus FR 2.0

Tatuus FR 2.0

Tatuus FR 2.0

Tatuus FR 2.0

Tatuus FR 2.0

Tatuus F4

Formula Renault

Tatuus FR 2.0

Dallara F-007

Tatuus FR 2.0

Tatuus FR 2.0

Team
Jo Zeller Racing

GT2 Motorsport

Paolo Brajnik

Philipp Regensperger

Cola Andrea

Franz Wöss Racing

Jo Zeller Racing

HR Formula Racing

Magyar Racing Team

LANG Manfred

Jo Zeller Racing

MAGYAR RACING TEAM

F-Racing 2000 Kft.

BM Racing Team

Franz Wöss Racing

Charouz Racing systém

Netušil Vladimír

Equipe Bernoise

Chabr Motorsport

F-Racing 2000 Kft.

GT2 Motorsport

Dr. Norbert Groer

F-Racing 2000 Kft.

Nivó Motorsport

Jo Zeller Racing

CSG racing Academy

Franz Wöss Racing

Nivó Motorsport

Michael Grosse -Aschhoff

Procar Motorsport

HF Racing

Felix Grosse -Aschhoff

Lps
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10

Total Tm
25:02.690
25:06.028
25:24.898
25:28.851
25:30.320
25:30.392
25:37.873
25:56.591
26:00.170
26:00.666
26:03.088
26:24.576
26:28.226
26:41.309
26:43.316
26:46.828
26:52.311
26:52.592
26:53.120
27:06.609
25:21.238
25:35.569
25:47.508
25:57.243
26:10.622
26:13.191
26:13.437
25:22.472
25:48.848
27:13.761
23:25.999
25:04.714

Diff

3.338
22.208
26.161
27.630
27.702
35.183
53.901
57.480
57.976

1:00.398
1:21.886
1:25.536
1:38.619
1:40.626
1:44.138
1:49.621
1:49.902
1:50.430
2:03.919

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

2 Kol
2 Kol
2 Kol
3 Kol
3 Kol

Best
1:54.108
1:54.334
1:55.899
1:55.922
1:56.110
1:56.328
1:56.631
1:58.112
1:58.561
1:58.362
1:58.598
1:59.084
2:00.366
2:01.085
2:01.185
2:02.192
2:02.280
2:02.553
2:02.418
2:03.159
2:04.155
2:05.258
2:05.783
2:06.458
2:08.664
2:08.416
2:07.922
2:10.454
2:17.429
2:21.000
2:17.035
2:26.011

In
5
3
8
5
6
9
5
3
5
5

12
5
4
4
5
6
6

11
11
4
5
5
2
6

10
5
5
5
4
3

10
8

km/h
170,460
170,123
167,825
167,792
167,520
167,207
166,772
164,681
164,057
164,333
164,006
163,337
161,597
160,638
160,505
159,182
159,068
158,713
158,888
157,932
156,665
155,286
154,638
153,812
151,175
151,467
152,052
149,101
141,533
137,949
141,940
133,215

Třída
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
D2-2000
F3
F3
F3
D2-2000
D2-2000
F3
F4
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
F4
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
F4
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-1600
D2-2000
D2-2000

Dle kol

Margin of Victory
3.338

Avg. Speed
168,272

Best Lap Tm
1:54.108

Best Speed
170,460

Best Lap by
44 - Sandro ZELLER

Vytištěno: 9.9.2018 12:21:26

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK : LIVE: www.racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA
FIA CEZ - D3 + D2

2.Závod/Race

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 11:44:33

Brno 5,403 Km

9.9.2018 11:25



Pos

D2-1600
1

D2-2000
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

F3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

F4
1
2
3

No.

1

46
27
96
17
35
36
53
40
76

7
82

717
48
14
77
15

44
98

212
33
99
11
3

70
9
2

999
10

95
52

4

Jezdec

Patrik SCHOBER

János MAGYAR
Tamás RÓNAI
Bartolomiej MIRECKI
Vladimír NETUŠIL
Thomas AREGGER
Tomáš CHABR
Róbert HEFLER
Norbert Dr. GROER
Roland STERN
Lászlo TURÁK
Florian MÜNGER
Stephan GLASER
Martin LENGYEL
Michael GROSSE-ASCHHOFF
Zsolt BALOGH
Felix GROSSE-ASCHHOFF

Sandro ZELLER
Václav ŠAFÁŘ
Paolo BRAJNIK
Philipp REGENSPERGER
Andrea COLA
Kurt BÖHLEN
Marcel TOBLER
Josef HALWACHS
Manfred LANG
Urs RÜTTIMANN
Attila PÉNZES
Luca IANNACCONE

Tom BECKHÄUSER
Tomáš KORENÝ
Stefan FÜRTBAUER

Nat.

SVK

HUN
HUN
POL
CZE
CHE
CZE
HUN
AUT
HUN
HUN
CHE
CHE
HUN
GER
HUN
GER

CHE
CZE
ITA
GER
ITA
CHE
CHE
AUT
AUT
CHE
HUN
ITA

CZE
CZE
AUT

Car

Dallara F-007

Formula Master

Tatuus FR 2.0

Formula Renault

Formula Renault

Tatuus FR 2.0

Tatuus FR 2.0

Tatuus FR 2.0

Tatuus FR 2.0

Tatuus FR 2.0

Tatuus FR 2.0

Tatuus FR 2.0

Tatuus FR 2.0

Formula Renault

Tatuus FR 2.0

Tatuus FR 2.0

Tatuus FR 2.0

Dallara 306 Volkswagen

Dallara Opel F 308

Dallara 308 Volkswagen

Dallara 305 Opel

Dallara 312 Mercedes

Dallara 309 Volkswagen

Dallara 308 Mercedes

Dallara 308 Opel Spiess

Dallara 305 Opel Spiess

Dallara 306 Mercedes

Dallara F397

Dallara 306 Volkswagen

Tatuus F4 T014

Tatuus 014TAbart

Tatuus F4

Team

Procar Motorsport

Magyar Racing Team

F-Racing 2000 Kft.

BM Racing Team

Netušil Vladimír

Equipe Bernoise

Chabr Motorsport

F-Racing 2000 Kft.

Dr. Norbert Groer

F-Racing 2000 Kft.

Nivó Motorsport

Jo Zeller Racing

CSG racing Academy

Nivó Motorsport

Michael Grosse -Aschhoff

HF Racing

Felix Grosse -Aschhoff

Jo Zeller Racing

GT2 Motorsport

Paolo Brajnik

Philipp Regensperger

Cola Andrea

Franz Wöss Racing

Jo Zeller Racing

HR Formula Racing

LANG Manfred

Jo Zeller Racing

MAGYAR RACING TEAM

Franz Wöss Racing

Charouz Racing systém

GT2 Motorsport

Franz Wöss Racing

Lps

11

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
12
12

Total Tm

27:13.761

26:00.170
26:28.226
26:41.309
26:52.311
26:52.592
26:53.120
27:06.609
25:35.569
25:47.508
25:57.243
26:10.622
26:13.191
25:22.472
25:48.848
23:25.999
25:04.714

25:02.690
25:06.028
25:24.898
25:28.851
25:30.320
25:30.392
25:37.873
25:56.591
26:00.666
26:03.088
26:24.576
26:43.316

26:46.828
25:21.238
26:13.437

Diff

28.056
41.139
52.141
52.422
52.950

1:06.439
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

2 Kol
2 Kol
3 Kol
3 Kol

3.338
22.208
26.161
27.630
27.702
35.183
53.901
57.976

1:00.398
1:21.886
1:40.626

1 Kolo
1 Kolo

Best

2:21.000

1:58.561
2:00.366
2:01.085
2:02.280
2:02.553
2:02.418
2:03.159
2:05.258
2:05.783
2:06.458
2:08.664
2:08.416
2:10.454
2:17.429
2:17.035
2:26.011

1:54.108
1:54.334
1:55.899
1:55.922
1:56.110
1:56.328
1:56.631
1:58.112
1:58.362
1:58.598
1:59.084
2:01.185

2:02.192
2:04.155
2:07.922

In

3

5
4
4
6

11
11
4
5
2
6

10
5
5
4

10
8

5
3
8
5
6
9
5
3
5

12
5
5

6
5
5

km/h

137,949

164,057
161,597
160,638
159,068
158,713
158,888
157,932
155,286
154,638
153,812
151,175
151,467
149,101
141,533
141,940
133,215

170,460
170,123
167,825
167,792
167,520
167,207
166,772
164,681
164,333
164,006
163,337
160,505

159,182
156,665
152,052

Třída

D2-1600

D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000
D2-2000

F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3

F4
F4
F4

Dle kol

Margin of Victory
3.338

Avg. Speed
168,272

Best Lap Tm
1:54.108

Best Speed
170,460

Best Lap by
44 - Sandro ZELLER

Vytištěno: 9.9.2018 12:22:09

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK : LIVE: www.racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA
FIA CEZ - D3 + D2

2.Závod/Race

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 11:44:33

Brno 5,403 Km

9.9.2018 11:25




